
DROP IN HOURS JANUARY 2025

10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm1.06.25

1.07.25

1.07.25

1.13.25

1.14.25

1.15.25

Questions or Need Support at Our 
Hanford or Tulare Locations?
Contact the Transfer & Career Center
(559) 737-6110
Sequoia Room 9

CSU/UC
APPLICATION

UPDATES 
10am -12pm 

2pm -3:30pm - Virtual Zoom

10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm1.21.25

10am -12pm 1.28.25

TRANSCRIPT
SUPPORT 

&

1.28.25

1.29.25 10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

1.30.25 10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

Registration required

1.31.25 10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

2pm -3:30pm Virtual Zoom

10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

Registration required


