CSU/UC APPLICATION UPDATES & TRANSCRIPT SUPPORT



DROP IN HOURS JANUARY 2025

1.06.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.07.25	10am -12pm
1.07.25	2pm -3:30pm - Virtual Zoom
1.13.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.14.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.15.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.21.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.28.25	10am -12pm
1.28.25	2pm -3:30pm Virtual Zoom Registration required
1.29.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.30.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm
1.31.25	10am -12pm & 2pm -3:30pm

Questions or Need Support at Our Hanford or Tulare Locations?
Contact the Transfer & Career Center





